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000046674 Signs - New or Ex 8,500 03/07/2023

000046673 Signs - New or Ex 15,000 03/07/2023

000045144 New Commercial Co 2,750,000 08/10/2022

452 COMMERCIAL 575 06/05/1995

HX Base Yr

3039 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 08 08

6466 04 10,907 89.5112 71.61 781,050 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 AUTO CARWS  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 10718

AOF 50 110 2024 55 3,900

BAS 225 100 2024 225 15,951

BAS 903 100 2024 903 64,017

BAS 2,412 100 2024 2,412 170,996

BAS 3,564 100 2024 3,564 252,666

BAS 3,564 100 2024 3,564 252,666

CAN 54 30 2024 16 1,135

CAN 54 30 2024 16 1,135

CAN 65 30 2024 20 1,418

CAN 440 30 2024 132 9,358

11,331 10,907 773,240

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-10,57] S22 E162 N22 W162 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-10,90] S22 E162 N22 W162 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-10,5] S18 E134 N18 W134 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,23] S21 E43 N21 W43 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=5,23] S5 E13 N5 W13 $
AOF=[YR=2024;ORIG=-5,23] S5 E10 N5 W10 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=160,10] S20 E22 N20 W22 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=160,40] S6 E9 N6 W9 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=175,40] S6 E9 N6 W9 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=165,55] S9 E25 N9 W25 $
.
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1 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 15 9 135.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,485

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 24,590.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 73,770

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,500

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

83,755

1 2664 C CAR WASH 0 CG 0.00 0.00 68,824.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 1,032,360


